100 S. Myrtle Ave., Suite 200 
 Clearwater, FL  33756 

RE:  BayCare Ballpark Marquee Sign Replacement   

As requested, enclosed is the proposal for new marquee sign at the BayCare Ballpark submitted in 
accordance for a Guaranteed Maximum Price of One Hundred Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred 
Nineteen and xx/100 dollars ($145,519.00) 

Scope of Work: 

Construction Manager At Risk (CMAR) shall retain a subcontractor capable of the sign replacement at 
the BayCare Ballpark  
Detail Scope of Work shall include all labor, equipment, design, permitting, materials and insurance to